Protect your staff from spills,
splashes, and other stains.
APRONS
EZ-Kleen™ Apron
• Lightweight, coated poly-cotton
• Easy to wipe and clean
• Protects against heat and steam
Neo-Flex™ Apron
• Neo-Flex material
• Heat resistant, fire-retardant, and cut-resistant
• Adjustable neck strap
Economy Vinyl Bib Apron
• Heavyweight vinyl
• Waterproof
• Fire-retardant
EZKAPR
615NBA-Y
604VBA-E
• Fryer cleaning & filtering
• Dishwashing
• General cleaning tasks
• Grease handling
• Cooking liquids
• Dishwashing
• Dishwashing
• General cleaning tasks
Heavy Duty Vinyl Apron
• Heavyweight vinyl
• Adjustable snaps
• Faux leather design
5610AP005
• Dishwashing
• General cleaning tasks
APPLI CATI O NS
20 mil Vinyl Apron
• Protects against fats, liquids and abrasions
• Extra-long ties for added comfort
Vinyl Dishwashing Apron
• Lightweight vinyl
• Resistant to acids, akalis, solvents, chemicals,
   oils, fats and grease
Vinyl Bib Apron
• Heavyweight vinyl
• Waterproof
• Fire-retardant
Disposable Bib Apron
• Lightweight
• Economical
• Durable
614DVA20-GN
614DVA-BL
604VBA37-BR
8706
• Food handling and preparation
• Industrial maintenance
• Chemical processing
• General cleaning tasks
• Food processing and maintenance
• Dishwashing
• General cleaning tasks
• Institutional and commercial
   foodservice environment
APPLI CATI O NS
Z030816E RevA
SKU NAME COLOR DIMENSIONS W x L THICKNESS MATERIAL
5610AP005 Heavy Duty Vinyl Apron Brown (BR) 24½" x 25" (62 x 64 cm) 37 mil Vinyl
EZKAPR EZ-Kleen™ Apron Red (RD) 25½" x 36" (65 x 91 cm) 20 mil Coated Poly-Cotton
615NBA-* Neo-Flex™ Bib Apron Yellow (Y)
Black (BK)
29" x 43" (74 x 109 cm) 25 mil Neo-Flex™
604VBA-E Economy Vinyl Bib Apron Brown (BR) 25" x 28" (64 x 71 cm) 15 mil Vinyl
614DVA20-GN 20 mil Vinyl Apron Green (GN) 36" x 45" (91 x 114 cm) 20 mil Institutional grade quality vinyl
614DVA-WH20 20 mil Vinyl Apron White (WH) 36" x 45" (91 x 114 cm) 20 mil Institutional grade quality vinyl
614DVA-WH-** Vinyl Dishwashing Apron White (WH) 36" x 43" (91 x 109 cm) 6 mil, 8 mil Institutional grade quality vinyl
614DVA-BL Vinyl Dishwashing Apron Blue (BL) 36" x 43" (91 x 109 cm) 8 mil Institutional grade quality vinyl
614DVA Vinyl Dishwashing Apron Clear (CL) 36" x 43" (91 x 109 cm) 12 mil Institutional grade quality vinyl
604VBA-BR Vinyl Bib Apron Brown (BR) 25" x 28" (64 x 71 cm) 25 mil Institutional grade quality vinyl
604VBA37-BR Vinyl Bib Apron Brown (BR) 25" x 37" (64 x 94 cm) 25 mil Institutional grade quality vinyl
8706 Disposable Bib Apron White (WH) 28" x 46" (71 x 117 cm) 2 mil Polyethylene
San Jamar
555 Koopman Lane
Elkhorn, Wisconsin 53121
USA
T: +1.262.723.6133
F: +1.262.226.8664
Europe
Schoorstraat 26a, bus 1
2220 Heist-op-den-Berg
BELGIUM
T: +32 15 22 81 40
F: +32 15 22 81 48
México
Av. Paseo de la Reforma No. 350 - 10
Col. Juarez
Deleg. Cuauhtemoc, CP 06600
MEXICO, D.F.
T: +52 (55) 3626 0772
© Copyright San Jamar, Inc. 2019
Canada
3280 Bloor Street West
Suite 1140
11th Floor, Centre Tower
Toronto, ON  M8X 2X3
CANADA
T: +1.262.723.6133
F: +1.262.226.8664
* Specify desired color after item number. Example: 615NBA-Y
**Specify desired thickness after item number. Example: 614DVA-WH-6
Choose from disposable, splash resistant
and heat resistant aprons to suit your staff.